C.0.J.l. 2016
Eilzsgscég Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°1.-800 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m
1 90000010 SOFIA FICILI 02 SICILIA 09:08.97 00:31.08  01:04.95
2 43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 03 BALEARE9:44.34 00:33.08  01:08.46
FC 41587075 ATALIA PRAT PEREZ 02 ES.ARTA 09:56.41 00:33.49  01:10.30
3 90000028 LAURA FONSECA 03 AGORES  10:07.67  00:33.30 01:10.43
4 90000007 ARMELLE DEFFIT 02 MARTINIQ 10:27.54 00:33.82 01:11.84
5 90000032 INES MONTEIRO 04 ACORES 10:42.07 00:35.36  01:14.08
PRUEBA N°2.-50 Espalda M MASTER T.final
1 75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 77 MASTBAL 00:35.11
2 53616557 CESAR MANUEL ESPANOL 84 MASTBAL  00:35.15
3 41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDER® FELANITX  00:39.50
4 18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA 69 CNPALMA 00:47.88
41378035 SANTIAGO VALDES DE 40 ESMAS N.p.
PRUEBA N°3.-50 Espalda F MASTER T.final
1 42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN 59 CNPALMA 00:37.26
2 43093357 CECILIA POYATOS 74 MASTBAL 00:58.52
3 42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI 46 MASTBAL 01:05.31
43069496 M2 JOSE MASSIP LLABRES 71 ESMAS Baja
00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 49  ESMAS Baja
0
PRUEBA N°4.-50 Espalda M T.final
FC 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS 93 CNPALMAO00:26.36
1 90000018 CLAUDIO FARACI 01 SICILIA  00:26.51
2 90000020 ALESSANDRO MASTRANGEIO® SICILIA 00:27.93
FC 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97 CNPALMA 00:28.34
3 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLAOO0 BALEARES 00:28.97
FC 07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 83 CNPALMA 00:29.93
FC 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 00:30.78
4 90000022 ANDRE AZEVEDO 02 ACORES  00:30.94
5 43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 00 BALEARES 00:31.39
FC 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 00:31.95
FC 43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01 CNPALMA 00:32.38
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200 m

02:13.64
02:21.01
02:25.06
02:25.57
02:30.66
02:35.21

400 m
04:31.97

04:47.50
04:55.62
04:56.92
05:10.73
05:18.03
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.1. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina; SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®O NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 2
PRUEBA N°4.-50 Espalda M T.final

FC 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ97 CNPALMA 00:32.56
FC 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01 CNPALMA 00:32.59
FC 45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02 CNPALMA 00:32.82

6 43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA 00 IBST 00:37.93

7 43225753 DAVID GONZALEZ 00 IBST 01:08.76
PRUEBA N°.-50 Espalda F T.final

1 90000012 GIADA MARCHESE 02 SICILIA 00:30.14

2 45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 03 BALEARESO0:31.27

3 90000014 ELEONORA SANTANGELO 02 SICILIA 00:31.47

4 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03 BALEARES 00:31.89
FC 45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02 CNPALMA 00:33.24

5 90000030 MARIA INES NUNES 02 ACORES 00:34.74

6 90000005 ALYSSA GLOMBARD 03 MARTINIQ 00:34.87

7 90000027 ANA DANIELA 02 ACORES 00:34.90
FC 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZA4 CNPALMA 00:40.79

8 43213289 MARTA ROTGER (DISCAP) 00 IBST 00:46.28

9 49607259 JULIETH BELALCAZAR 00 IBST 01:26.47
PRUEBA N°.-100 Braza M MASTER T.final 50 m

1 75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 77 MASTBAL 01:14.61 00:34.61
2 43078634 FRANCISCO M. JURADO 72 MASTBAL 01:30.85 00:42.67

3 42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 46 ESMAS 01:31.18  00:42.80
4 41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDER®@ FELANITX  01:31.85 00:42.55
5 18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA 69 CNPALMA 01:45.44 00:49.31
6 00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 37 ESMAS 03:16.45  01:28.19
0
PRUEBA N°7.-100 Braza F MASTER T.final 50 m
1 43093357 CECILIA POYATOS 74 MASTBAL 02:04.21 00:58.08
2 41393662 M@ DOLORES CARMONA 50 MASTBAL 02:08.00  01:01.53
3 41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU 47 CNPALMA 02:09.72 01:03.14
00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 49 ESMAS  Bgja
o

o
R

&
COjl COjl

pESiLES

iLLES BALEARS Comité d'Organ

Comité d'Organi

iLLES

ALEARS



FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.l. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina;: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®O NATACIO
Pagina: 3
RESULTADOS g
PRUEBA N°8.-100 Braza M T.final 50 m
1 90000016 MARIO BOSSONE 01 SICILIA 01:05.56 00:31.12
FC 78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 97 CN.INCA 01:06.33 00:31.73
FC 07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 83 CNPALMA 01:08.67 00:32.05
2 43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 00 BALEARES 01:10.66 00:33.48
2 90000003 LILIAN GULLAUD 01 CORSE 01:10.66 00:31.79
2 90000019 LORENZO GARGANI 00 SICILIA 01:10.66 00:34.17

FC 43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LOPEZ 01 SALLE-P 01:13.61 00:34.60
5 43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00 BALEARES 01:14.52 00:34.96

6 90000023 DIOGO RIBEIRO 01 ACORES 01:14.60 00:34.74
FC 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01 CNPALMA 01:16.20 00:35.64

7 90000024 FILIPE CARVALHO 00 ACORES 01:16.94 00:35.18
FC 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02 CNPALMA 01:18.90 00:36.71
FC 43198335 MIQUEL CUN MALAVE 02 CNPALMA 01:20.66 00:37.82
FC 43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1 CNPALMA  01:21.64 00:38.69
FC 45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 00 CNPALMA 01:22.93 00:38.92
FC 45610143 ANTONIO NIETO 02 CNPALMA 01:23.43 00:39.34
FC 43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA 00 NO 01:35.53 00:44.43
FC 43225753 DAVID GONZALEZ 00 NO 02:57.02 01:25.38
PRUEBA N°.-100 Braza F T.final 50 m

1 90000013 ALESSANDRA PACE 02 SICILIA 01:15.02 00:35.11
FC 41583403 DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS 00 CNPALMA 01:16.37 00:36.39

2 90000001 LAURINE LEBEAUPIN 02 CORSE 01:17.79 00:36.46

3 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 BALEARES 01:18.19 00:37.89

FC 41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 CNPALMA 01:19.56 00:38.21
FC 43235366 MARTA RAMIS COMESANA 00 CNPALMA  01:20.73 00:38.22

4 90000026 ANA SOFIA DIAS 03 ACORES 01:20.80 00:38.41
5 90000004 EMMANUELLE BIRBA 03 MARTINIQ 01:21.79 00:38.56
6 90000029 LEONOR CARVALHO 02 ACORES 01:23.23 00:39.14
7 90000009 NADINE CIMINO 02 SICILIA  01:24.34 00:39.12
FC 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03 CNPALMA 01:27.40 00:40.85
8 90000002 ANGHJULA LUCCIONI 02 CORSE 01:27.78 00:40.78

FC 43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02 CNPALMA 01:30.33 00:42.65
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.1. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina; SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®O NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 4
PRUEBA N°9.-100 Braza F T.final 50 m
FC 05150307 ANDREA EMERY SACH 02 CNPALMA 01:31.62  00:41.78
9 90000033 IARA REBELO 02 ACORES 01:31.73 00:43.14

FC 43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZON 02 CNPALMA 01:38.42 00:46.10
10 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 BALEARES 01:41.90 00:47.68

PRUEBA N°10.-200 Mariposa M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 90000019 LORENZO GARGANI 00 SICILIA 02:09.53 00:28.81  01:01.87

2 43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 00 BALEARES 02:11.79 00:29.62  01:03.05
2 43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00 BALEARES 02:11.79 00:28.86  01:02.46

4 90000015 ROSARIO AURNIA 00 SICILIA 02:12.56 00:30.33  01:04.09
FC 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 02:28.18 00:33.16  01:10.09
5 90000025 MANUEL ALVES 02 AGCORES 02:28.80 00:31.73  01:10.12
PRUEBA N°11.-200 Mariposa F T.final 50 m 100 m
1 90000011 AURORA FRANCESCHINI 02 SICILIA 02:28.19 00:32.70  01:09.74
2 90000008 GRIFFIT CHEAMAEL 02 MARTINIQ 02:37.82 00:35.30  01:14.81
3 90000031 MADALENA SOUSA 02 AGCORES  02:38.28  (00:34.21 01:14.18
FC 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02 CNPALMA 02:42.26 00:35.66  01:17.44
4 45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 03 BALEARES2:43.14 00:35.27  01:16.31
FC 45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02 CNPALMA 02:48.35 00:35.49  01:18.42
5 90000005 ALYSSA GLOMBARD 03 MARTINIQ 02:56.49  00:36.91 01:21.44
6 90000027 ANA DANIELA 02 AGCORES 02:56.86 00:35.76  01:20.37
FC 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04 CNPALMA 03:00.56 00:37.75 01:23.84
7 90000032 INES MONTEIRO 04 ACORES 03:01.66 00:38.52  01:24.52
FC 463838012 CATERINA THOMAS 04 CNPALMA 03:08.41 00:40.59  01:28.65
43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 03 BALEARES  N.p.
90000012 GIADA MARCHESE 02  SICILIA N.p.
PRUEBA N°12.-200 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 BALEARES)1:55.08 00:27.47  00:57.28
2 90000017 GIAN MARCO D'AGOSTINO 00 SICILIA 01:55.36 00:26.70  00:56.54
FC 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS 93 CNPALMAO01:56.06 00:27.29  00:57.10
FC 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97 CNPALMA 01:56.90 00:26.71  00:56.72
3 90000015 ROSARIO AURNIA 00 SICILIA 01:58.79 00:28.02  00:58.19
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PRUEBA N°12.-200 Libres M

4 43214595

5 90000024
FC 43473758
FC 43476154
FC 43472637
6 90000022
FC 43202817
FC 43476153
FC 45608935
FC 45614380
FC 45610143
FC 43198335
43483013

MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 00

FILIPE CARVALHO 00
ROBERTO GALLEGO 02
DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01
PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1
ANDRE AZEVEDO 02
ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ97

MATEU VENY OLIVER 02
PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02
PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 00
ANTONIO NIETO 02
MIQUEL CUN MALAVE 02
ARNAU PALMER MORA 01

PRUEBA N°13.-200 Libres F

1 90000010
90000009
43474348

2
3
4 90000001
5 43217990
6 90000031
7 90000007
FC 05150307
FC 47433311
8 90000029
9 90000002
FC 43478016
FC 43235387
FC 43231118
FC 43202818
FC 43217246
FC 43213289
FC 49607259
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SOFIA FICILI 02
NADINE CIMINO 02
PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 03
LAURINE LEBEAUPIN 02
MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02
MADALENA SOUSA 02
ARMELLE DEFFIT 02

ANDREA EMERY SACH 02

GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03
LEONOR CARVALHO 02
ANGHJULA LUCCIONI 02

MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03
HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02
AINHOA PUJOL CALZON 02
SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUED4
ALBA CORTES COBOS 02
MARTA ROTGER (DISCAP) 00

C.0.J.I. 2016
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles
26/05/2016 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m 100 m
BALEARES 02:00.18 00:28.62  00:59.05
ACORES 02:06.71 00:28.77  01:01.19
SALLE-P 02:07.23 00:29.45 01:02.20
CNPALMA 02:07.94 00:29.80  01:02.14
CNPALMA  02:09.09 00:29.65 01:02.29
ACORES 02:09.26 00:29.28  01:02.64
CNPALMA 02:10.19 00:29.41  01:02.50
CNPALMA 02:11.81 00:29.70  01:02.71
CNPALMA 02:14.96 00:30.51  01:04.44
CNPALMA 02:18.79 00:31.38  01:06.51
CNPALMA 02:19.79 00:3243  01:07.57
CNPALMA 02:20.34 00:32.40 01:07.75

CNPALMA Baja

T.final 50 m 100 m
SICILIA 02:08.11 00:29.58  01:02.02
SICILIA 02:11.28 00:30.34  01:03.91
BALEARES 02:11.70 00:30.97 01:04.85
CORSE 02:13.65 00:31.21  01:05.14
BALEARES 02:13.98 00:30.62 01:04.68
ACORES 02:18.00 00:32.37  01:08.02
MARTINIQ 02:21.82 00:32.39  01:08.59
CNPALMA  02:21.90 00:31.84  01:06.56
EULARIO  02:22.27 00:32.83  01:08.96
ACORES 02:26.55 00:34.50  01:09.77
CORSE 02:27.64 00:33.33  01:10.58
CNPALMA 02:29.62 00:34.11  01:12.36
CNPALMA  02:30.26 00:34.44  01:12.87
CNPALMA 02:34.56 00:36.25 01:15.59
CNPALMA  02:35.79 00:37.18  01:16.86
CNPALMA  02:39.59 00:36.05 01:17.02
NO 03:36.67 00:43.19 01:34.74
NO 05:42.34 01:20.42 02:46.68

JULIETH BELALCAZAR 00
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.l. 2016
55?523%2 Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles Ei?s:gcs%
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 6
PRUEBA N°14.-400 Estilos M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 90000016 MARIO BOSSONE 01 SICILIA 04:33.55  00:29.79  01:04.41
2 90000018 CLAUDIO FARACI 01 SICILIA  04:35.28 00:29.61  01:03.67
3 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLAOO BALEARES 04:35.58 00:29.46  01:02.60
4 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 BALEARES04:40.15 00:31.03  01:06.29
FC 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01 CNPALMA 05:03.19  00:31.94 01:08.51
5 90000025 MANUEL ALVES 02 AGCORES 05:12.16 00:33.12  01:12.46
FC 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01 CNPALMA 05:14.89 00:33.81  01:13.50
6 90000003 LILIAN GULLAUD 01 CORSE 05:17.64 00:33.25  01:13.71
FC 46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01 SALLE-P  05:17.97  00:3446 01:13.92
7 90000023 DIOGO RIBEIRO 01 AGORES 05:50.18 00:38.64  01:23.40
PRUEBA N°15.-400 Estilos F T.final 50 m 100 m
1 90000013 ALESSANDRA PACE 02 SICILIA 05:08.76  00:33.25  01:11.14
2 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 BALEARES 05:09.47 00:34.09  01:12.59
3 90000014 ELEONORA SANTANGELO 02 SICILIA 05:18.73  00:34.19  01:12.50
4 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03 BALEARES 05:22.91  00:33.92 01:12.28
FC 41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 03 SALLE-P 05:33.21 00:35.71  01:15.56
5 90000028 LAURA FONSECA 03 AGORES  05:36.14  00:36.06 01:18.90
FC 41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 CNPALMA  05:39.77  00:39.02 01:24.94
6 90000026 ANA SOFIA DIAS 03 ACORES 05:42.04 00:36.92  01:20.55
7 90000008 GRIFFIT CHEAMAEL 02 MARTINIQ 05:44.35 00:36.88  01:20.04
8 90000004 EMMANUELLE BIRBA 03 MARTINIQ 05:47.19  00:3828 01:23.45
FC 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04 CNPALMA 05:55.30  (00:37.89 01:24.37
FC 46388012 CATERINA THOMAS 04 CNPALMA 06:10.31  00:41.31 01:29.82
PRUEBA N°16.-4x100 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m 200 m
1 F0104  BALEARES 0 BALEARES04:08.34 00:29.45  01:01.46
45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 2003 01:01.46
43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 2002 02:02.69 (01:01.23)
43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 2002 03:05.87 (01:03.18)
01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 2003 04:08.34 (01:02.47)
2 F9990  ACORES 0 ACORES 04:19.39 00:31.86  01:05.68
LEONOR CARVALHO 01:05.68
MAGDALENA SOUSA 02:08.77 (01:03.09)
ANA ESPINGARDEIRO 03:14.81 (01:06.04)
LAURA FONSECA 04:19.39 (01:04.58)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.l. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina;: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®O NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 7
PRUEBA N°16.-4x100 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m 200 m
3 F9992 MARTINIQUE 0 MARTINIQ 04:24.77 00:31.94  01:06.50
GLOMBART ALYSSA 01:06.50
ARMELLE DEFFIT 02:12.64 (01:06.14)
BIRBA ENMANUELLE 03:17.86 (01:05.22)
GRIFFIT CHEAMAEL 04:24.77 (01:06.91)
FC F9990 ACORES 0 ACORES 04:39.63 00:32.34  01:07.31
01:07.31

02:19.03 (01:11.72)
03:32.16 (01:13.13)

04:39.63 (01:07.47)

1 F9993  SICILIA 0 SICILIA Desc 00:29.45  01:03.10
PRUEBA N°17.-50 Braza M MASTER T.final

1 75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 77 MASTBAL 00:33.87

2 42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 46 ESMAS 00:40.84

3 18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA 69 CNPALMA 00:46.83

4 41378035 SANTIAGO VALDES DE 40 ESMAS  01:00.64

5 00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 37 ESMAS 01:26.91
PRUEBA N°18.-50 Braza F MASTER T.final

1 42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN 59 CNPALMA 00:42.18

2 43093357 CECILIA POYATOS 74 MASTBAL 00:54.69

3 41393662 M@ DOLORES CARMONA 50 MASTBAL 01:00.00

4 42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI 46 MASTBAL 01:12.95

43069496 M2 JOSE MASSIP LLABRES 71 ESMAS N.p.

4 00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 49  ESMAS Baja
PRUEBA N°19.-50 Braza M T.final

1 90000016 MARIO BOSSONE 01 SICILIA 00:29.66

2 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLAOO BALEARES 00:31.94

3 90000015 ROSARIO AURNIA 00 SICILIA  00:32.12

4 43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 00 BALEARES 00:32.42

5 90000003 LILIAN GULLAUD 01 CORSE 00:33.78

6 90000023 DIOGO RIBEIRO 01 AGCORES 00:33.81
FC 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01 CNPALMA 00:34.53
FC 43198335 MIQUEL CUN MALAVE 02 CNPALMA 00:37.72
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.1. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina;: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 8
PRUEBA N°19.-50 Braza M T.final
FC 45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 00 CNPALMA 00:38.16
7 43225753 DAVID GONZALEZ 00 IBST 01:18.59
PRUEBA N°20.-50 Braza F T.final
1 90000013 ALESSANDRA PACE 02 SICILIA 00:34.23
FC 41583403 DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS 00 CNPALMA 00:34.68
2 90000001 LAURINE LEBEAUPIN 02 CORSE  00:35.35
3 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 BALEARES 00:35.93

FC 41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 CNPALMA 00:37.01
4 43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 03 BALEARES 00:37.18

FC 43083041 M2 DEL MAR SERRA 74 CNPALMA 00:37.28
5 90000004 EMMANUELLE BIRBA 03 MARTINIQ 00:37.41
6 90000029 LEONOR CARVALHO 02 ACORES 00:37.52
7 90000027 ANA DANIELA 02 ACORES 00:37.68
8 90000009 NADINE CIMINO 02 SICILIA  00:38.37

FC 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03 CNPALMA 00:40.48
FC 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEA4 CNPALMA 00:46.84
9 43202685 NEREA BARRIENTOS 00 IBST 01:03.86

PRUEBA N°21.-50 Libres M MASTER T.final
1 53616557 CESAR MANUEL ESPANOL 84 MASTBAL  00:27.37

2 43078634 FRANCISCO M. JURADO 72 MASTBAL 00:29.99
3 41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDERR FELANITX  00:31.01
4 18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA 69 CNPALMA 00:36.97
5 41378035 SANTIAGO VALDES DE 40 ESMAS  00:39.13
6 00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 37 ESMAS 00:59.28
PRUEBA N°22.-50 Libres F MASTER T.final
1 41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU 47 CNPALMA 00:48.45
43069496 M2 JOSE MASSIP LLABRES 71 ESMAS Baja
00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 49  ESMAS Baja
PRUEBA N°23.-50 Libres M T.final

FC 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97 CNPALMA 00:23.27
1 90000017 GIAN MARCO D'AGOSTINO 00 SICILIA 00:24.24
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.1. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina; SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®O NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 9
PRUEBA N°23.-50 Libres M T.final
2 43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00 BALEARES 00:24.37
FC 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS 93 CNPALMAOQO:24.46
3 90000020 ALESSANDRO MASTRANGEID®  SICILIA 00:24.73

4 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLAOO BALEARES 00:25.40
FC 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ97 CNPALMA 00:25.48

FC 07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 83 CNPALMA 00:25.56
5 90000024 FILIPE CARVALHO 00 ACORES 00:25.95
FC 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01 CNPALMA 00:26.66
FC 43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01 CNPALMA 00:27.07
FC 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 00:27.14
6 90000022 ANDRE AZEVEDO 02 ACORES 00:27.25
7 43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA 00 IBST 00:31.32
8 43225753 DAVID GONZALEZ 00 IBST 01:23.30
PRUEBA N°24.-50 Libres F T.final
1 90000009 NADINE CIMINO 02 SICILIA  00:27.84
1 90000012 GIADA MARCHESE 02 SICILIA 00:27.84
3 45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 03 BALEARES0:28.62
FC 43083041 M2 DEL MAR SERRA 74 CNPALMA 00:28.70
4 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 BALEARES 00:28.82
5 90000031 MADALENA SOUSA 02 ACORES 00:28.93
6 90000005 ALYSSA GLOMBARD 03 MARTINIQ 00:29.51
FC 05150307 ANDREA EMERY SACH 02 CNPALMA 00:29.54
7 90000002 ANGHJULA LUCCIONI 02 CORSE 00:30.24
8 90000030 MARIA INES NUNES 02 ACORES 00:30.51

FC 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02 CNPALMA 00:30.55
FC 43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02 CNPALMA 00:31.87
FC 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZA4 CNPALMA 00:33.93

FC 43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 02 CNPALMA 00:34.39
9 43202685 NEREA BARRIENTOS 00 IBST 00:43.70
10 49607259 JULIETH BELALCAZAR 00 IBST 01:29.38
PRUEBA N°25.-100 Mariposa M MASTER T.final 50 m

1 75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 77 MASTBAL 01:08.38 00:31.90
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.1. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina; SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®O NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 10
PRUEBA N°25.-100 Mariposa M MASTER T.final 50 m

2 41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDER@ FELANITX 01:17.82  00:35.52

PRUEBA N°26.-100 Mariposa F MASTER T.final 50 m
43093357 CECILIA POYATOS 74 MASTBAL  Baja
PRUEBA N°27.-100 Mariposa M T.final 50 m
1 05442940 SANTOS VILLALON 01 BALEARES 00:56.12 00:26.48
2 90000019 LORENZO GARGANI 00 SICILIA 00:56.31  00:25.94
FC 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97 CNPALMA 00:57.92  00:27.13
3 90000018 CLAUDIO FARACI 01 SICILIA  00:58.75 00:27.94
4 43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00 BALEARES 00:59.64  00:28.01
FC 07893997 ADAM DZIUBINSKI 83 CNPALMA 00:59.77 00:28.21
FC 45186330 VICTOR TORAN PALAO 98 CNPALMA 01:05.27  (00:29.48
FC 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 01:06.87 00:30.94
5 90000025 MANUEL ALVES 02 ACORES 01:07.84  (0:3149

FC 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ97 CNPALMA 01:09.55 00:32.16
FC 43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1 CNPALMA  01:09.98  00:32.22
07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHEO1 CN.INCA N.p.

PRUEBA N°28.-100 Mariposa F T.final 50 m
1 90000010 SOFIA FICILI 02 SICILIA 01:06.10 00:30.71
2 90000011 AURORA FRANCESCHINI 02 SICILIA 01:06.18 00:31.38
3 90000001 LAURINE LEBEAUPIN 02 CORSE 01:09.92 00:32.29
4 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03 BALEARES 01:10.24 00:32.73
5 90000008 GRIFFIT CHEAMAEL 02 MARTINIQ 01:10.42 00:33.25
6 45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 03 BALEARES1:12.16 00:33.90
FC 45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02 CNPALMA 01:12.69 00:33.93
7 90000031 MADALENA SOUSA 02 AGCORES 01:13.26 00:34.11
FC 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02 CNPALMA 01:13.26 00:35.29
8 90000002 ANGHJULA LUCCIONI 02 CORSE 01:16.48 00:34.44
9 90000007 ARMELLE DEFFIT 02 MARTINIQ 01:17.76 00:35.98
10 90000026 ANA SOFIA DIAS 03 ACORES 01:18.05 00:35.87
11 90000033 IARA REBELO 02 ACORES 01:25.86 00:39.09

FC 43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 02 CNPALMA 01:27.06 00:40.13
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.l. 2016
Ei?g:gca% Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles Ei?s:gca%
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 11
PRUEBA N°29.-200 Espalda M T.final 50 m 100 m
FC 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS 93 CNPALMAO02:03.89 00:29.49  01:00.74
1 90000018 CLAUDIO FARACI 01 SICILIA  02:04.15 00:29.34  01:00.81
2 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 BALEARES2:05.53 00:30.30  01:02.10
3 90000020 ALESSANDRO MASTRANGEI®  SICILIA 02:06.32  00:29.88  01:01.56
FC 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 02:21.23 00:34.16  01:10.12
4 05442940 SANTOS VILLALON 01 BALEARES 02:22.44 00:31.55  01:06.81
5 90000022 ANDRE AZEVEDO 02 AGORES  02:27.64  00:33.41 01:10.88
FC 45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02 CNPALMA 02:29.98  (0:34.92 01:12.77
FC 43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA 00 NO 03:04.58 00:40.06  01:25.50
PRUEBA N°30.-200 Espalda F T.final 50 m 100 m
1 90000012 GIADA MARCHESE 02 SICILIA 02:23.16  00:33.03 01:09.51
2 90000014 ELEONORA SANTANGELO 02 SICILIA 02:24.15  00:33.76  01:10.56
3 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03 BALEARES 02:29.90  00:34.24 01:12.59
4 43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 03 BALEARES2:36.14 00:36.12  01:16.30
5 90000028 LAURA FONSECA 03 AGORES  02:38.31  00:3745 01:17.21
FC 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03 EULARIO 02:38.41  00:3585 01:15.41
6 90000008 GRIFFIT CHEAMAEL 02 MARTINIQ 02:41.67 00:37.28  01:17.87
7 90000030 MARIA INES NUNES 02 AGORES 02:44.91 00:37.47  01:18.90

FC 43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZON 02 CNPALMA 02:52.60 00:41.20  01:24.67
FC 43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 04 CNPALMA 03:02.46 00:43.32  01:30.24

FC 49607259 JULIETH BELALCAZAR 00 NO 05:42.88 01:22.19  02:49.00
46388012 CATERINA THOMAS 04 CNPALMA Baja

PRUEBA N°31.-200 Braza M T.final 50 m 100 m

1 90000016 MARIO BOSSONE 01 SICILIA 02:21.65 00:31.84  01:08.15

2 90000019 LORENZO GARGANI 00 SICILIA 02:33.68 00:33.58 01:11.92

3 43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 00 BALEARES 02:35.65 00:35.51 01:14.72

4 43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 00 BALEARES 02:42.89  (0:34.87 01:14.21
5 90000003 LILIAN GULLAUD 01 CORSE 02:44.38 00:36.52  01:18.79
6 90000023 DIOGO RIBEIRO 01 ACORES 02:45.47 00:37.75  01:20.59
FC 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02 CNPALMA 02:49.01  00:37.24  01:21.01
FC 43198335 MIQUEL CUN MALAVE 02 CNPALMA 02:55.48 00:39.42  01:23.39
FC 45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 00 CNPALMA 03:05.92 00:41.25 01:28.24
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PRUEBA N°32.-200 Braza F

1 90000013
2 43478084
3 90000026
FC
4 90000014

41543010

5 90000004
41620776
6 90000027
45184053
43470228
7 90000033
46388012
8 90000032

43217990

43235366

ALESSANDRA PACE
MARIA SERRA BONET
ANA SOFIA DIAS

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS
ELEONORA SANTANGELO

EMMANUELLE BIRBA

CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO

ANA DANIELA

AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ
VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR

IARA REBELO
CATERINA THOMAS
INES MONTEIRO
MARIA ESTARAS QUES

MARTA RAMIS COMESARNA 00

PRUEBA N°33.-400 Libres M

1 90000015
43214595
43204809

A WDN

90000017
41624352
5 90000024
43476154
45370094
6 90000025
43472637
41616095
43473758

ROSARIO AURNIA

MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS

SERGIO DE CELIS
GIAN MARCO D'AGOST
FRANCESC GAYA PINA
FILIPE CARVALHO
DAMIA VENY OLIVER
MARC LLINAS FRAU
MANUEL ALVES

PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1

NADAL CAPO GARAU
ROBERTO GALLEGO

PRUEBA N°34.-400 Libres F

1 90000010
2 43228048

3 43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO

(=)

-

Comité d'Organi

SOFIA FICILI
LUCIA CARLA ELICABE

!

C.0.J.l. 2016
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles
26/05/2016 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m 100 m
02 SICILIA 02:42.71 00:36.51  01:17.96
02 BALEARES 02:51.52 00:39.87  01:23.13
03 AGCORES 02:54.59 00:39.55 01:23.64
03 CNPALMA 02:54.84  00:39.32 01:23.74
02 SICILIA 02:55.12  00:40.31 01:25.36
03 MARTINIQ 02:56.13 00:40.40  01:25.04
01 CN.INCA  02:57.28 00:39.34  01:24.59
02 ACORES 02:59.94 00:41.21  01:26.39
04 CNPALMA 03:07.70 00:41.92  01:30.75
03 CNPALMA 03:11.31 00:42.41  01:31.76
02 ACORES 03:12.36 00:43.72  01:32.16
04 CNPALMA 03:15.30 00:44.78  01:35.08
04 ACORES 03:15.76 00:43.98 01:34.12

ADA 02  BALEARES N.p.
CNPALMA  Baja
T.final 50 m 100 m
00 SICILIA 04:08.15 00:28.69  00:59.29
00 BALEARES 04:09.74  00:29.70  01:01.01
00 BALEARES)4:10.14 00:29.48  01:00.83
INO 00 SICILIA 04:10.34 00:28.96  01:00.77
99 ES.ARTA 04:26.40 00:30.35  01:02.90
00 ACORES 04:31.07 00:29.10  01:02.80
01 CNPALMA 04:31.84 00:30.46  01:03.93
01 CNPALMA 04:32.82 00:31.00  01:05.46
02 ACORES 04:33.62 00:30.58  01:04.63
CNPALMA  04:34.77  00:30.56 01:04.28
02 ES.ARTA  04:35.03 00:30.28  01:04.37
02 SALLE-P 04:38.48  00:32.32 01:07.16
T.final 50 m 100 m
02 SICILIA 04:28.54 00:30.12  01:03.67
03 BALEARES4:38.93 00:32.52  01:08.32
03 BALEARES 04:42.35 00:32.72  01:07.73
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200 m
02:01.38

02:04.81
02:04.41
02:05.69
02:10.09
02:11.93
02:12.61
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02:13.87
02:14.46
02:18.67

200 m
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02:18.97
02:19.16
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C.0.J.l. 2016
Ei?s:gca% Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°34.-400 Libres F T.final 50 m 100 m
4 90000011 AURORA FRANCESCHINI 02 SICILIA 04:49.00 00:32.63  01:08.82
FC 41587075 ATALIA PRAT PEREZ 02 ES.ARTA 04:52.15 00:33.69 01:10.29
FC 45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02 CNPALMA 04:52.15 00:33.44  01:09.83
FC 05150307 ANDREA EMERY SACH 02 CNPALMA 04:54.70 00:34.44  01:11.54
5 90000028 LAURA FONSECA 03 AGCORES 04:57.86 00:34.32 01:12.11
6 90000005 ALYSSA GLOMBARD 03 MARTINIQ 05:02.95 00:34.14  01:12.18
7 90000029 LEONOR CARVALHO 02 AGCORES 05:03.28 00:34.03  01:11.37
8 90000007 ARMELLE DEFFIT 02 MARTINIQ 05:05.31 00:34.89 01:12.78
9 90000032 INES MONTEIRO 04 ACORES 05:16.21 00:35.38  01:14.06
PRUEBA N°35.-4x100 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 F9993 SICILIA 0 SICILIA 03:31.83 00:25.96  00:53.46
90000020 ALESSANDRO MASRANGELO 2001 00:53.46
90000018 CLAUDIO FARACI 2001 01:45.69 (00:52.23)
90000015 ROSARIO AURNIA 2000 02:39.83 (00:54.14)
90000017 GIAM MARCO D'AGOSTINO 2000 03:31.83 (00:52.00)
2 F0104 BALEARES 0 BALEARES03:32.19 00:25.36  00:52.66
43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 2000 00:52.66
41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 2000 01:46.55 (00:53.89)
43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 2000 02:41.18 (00:54.63)
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 2000 03:32.19 (00:51.01)
3 F9990 ACORES 0 ACORES 04:01.16 00:28.45 00:58.84
90000022 ANDRE AZEVEDO 2002 00:58.84
90000023 DIOGO RIBEIRO 2001 02:02.68 (01:03.84)
90000025 MANUEL ALVES 2002 03:03.19 (01:00.51)
90000024 FILIPE CARVALHO 2000 04:01.16 (00:57.97)
PRUEBA N°36.-1500 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 BALEARESLI6:11.91 00:30.21  01:02.56
FC 20549585 XAVIER GUILLEN 01 CN.INCA 17:23.15 00:31.07  01:04.62
FC 41624352 FRANCESC GAYA PINA 99 ES.ARTA 17:28.28 00:30.82 01:04.72
2 90000025 MANUEL ALVES 02 ACORES 18:04.64 00:31.73  01:06.91
FC 41616095 NADAL CAPO GARAU 02 ES.ARTA 18:07.65 00:31.75  01:06.00
90000015 ROSARIO AURNIA 00 SICILIA Ret.
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200 m
02:21.88

02:24.26
02:24.21
02:26.21
02:27.42
02:29.39
02:28.59
02:30.29
02:35.03

200 m

200 m
02:08.40

02:13.71
02:13.34
02:19.46
02:18.72

400 m
04:18.55

04:32.20
04:30.04
04:43.18
04:33.43
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.1. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina; SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®O NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 14
PRUEBA N°37.-50 Mariposa M MASTER T final

1 53616557 CESAR MANUEL ESPANOL 84 MASTBAL  00:31.63
2 41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDER@ FELANITX 00:31.83
3 43078634 FRANCISCO M. JURADO 72 MASTBAL 00:38.07

4 18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA 69 CNPALMA 00:45.02
PRUEBA N°38.-50 Mariposa F MASTER T.final
1 42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN 59 CNPALMA 00:36.29
2 43093357 CECILIA POYATOS 74 MASTBAL 00:50.17
43069496 M2 JOSE MASSIP LLABRES 71 ESMAS N.p.
00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 49  ESMAS N.p.
PRUEBA N°39.-50 Mariposa M T.final
1 90000019 LORENZO GARGANI 00 SICILIA 00:25.48
2 05442940 SANTOS VILLALON 01 BALEARES 00:25.61
3 43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00 BALEARES 00:26.63
3 90000018 CLAUDIO FARACI 01 SICILIA  00:26.63
FC 43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO 93 CNPALMA 00:28.62
5 90000003 LILIAN GULLAUD 01 CORSE 00:28.87
FC 45186330 VICTOR TORAN PALAO 98 CNPALMA 00:29.20
FC 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 00:30.25
6 90000025 MANUEL ALVES 02 ACORES  00:30.88
7 43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA 00 IBST 00:37.68
8 43196055 RENE FLORES 00 NO 00:44.46
PRUEBA N°40.-50 Mariposa F T.final
1 90000008 GRIFFIT CHEAMAEL 02 MARTINIQ 00:30.20
2 90000013 ALESSANDRA PACE 02 SICILIA 00:30.59
3 90000011 AURORA FRANCESCHINI 02 SICILIA 00:30.71
4 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 BALEARES 00:31.07
FC 43083041 M2 DEL MAR SERRA 74 CNPALMA 00:31.12
5 90000001 LAURINE LEBEAUPIN 02 CORSE  00:31.31
6 90000031 MADALENA SOUSA 02 ACORES  00:31.40
7 90000005 ALYSSA GLOMBARD 03 MARTINIQ 00:31.71
8 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03 BALEARES 00:31.81
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.1. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina;: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 15
PRUEBA N°40.-50 Mariposa F T.final
9 90000027 ANA DANIELA 02 ACORES 00:33.03
10 90000002 ANGHJULA LUCCIONI 02 CORSE  00:33.78
FC 43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 02 CNPALMA 00:37.53
11 90000033 IARA REBELO 02 ACORES 00:37.59

FC 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEA4 CNPALMA 00:37.81

PRUEBA N°41.-200 Estilos M MASTER T.final 50 m
42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 46  ESMAS  Bgja

75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 77  MASTBAL Baja

PRUEBA N°42.-200 Estilos F MASTER T.final 50 m
1 41393662 M2 DOLORES CARMONA 50 MASTBAL 04:37.53 01:08.02
2 42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI 46 MASTBAL 05:59.81 01:43.01
PRUEBA N°43.-200 Estilos M T.final 50 m
1 90000016 MARIO BOSSONE 01 SICILIA 02:08.60 00:28.96
2 90000019 LORENZO GARGANI 00 SICILIA 02:10.20 00:27.65
3 43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 00 BALEARES 02:14.54 00:28.60
4 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLAOO BALEARES 02:21.98 00:29.93

FC 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 02:23.12 00:30.19
FC 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01 CNPALMA 02:23.95 00:31.07

5 90000003 LILIAN GULLAUD 01 CORSE 02:26.80 00:31.54
FC 43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01 CNPALMA 02:27.83 00:31.90
FC 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01 CNPALMA 02:28.90 00:32.72

6 90000024 FILIPE CARVALHO 00 ACORES 02:29.78 00:30.22
FC 43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1 CNPALMA  02:31.36  00:32.08
FC 45610143 ANTONIO NIETO 02 CNPALMA 02:31.67 00:34.16
FC 45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02 CNPALMA 02:34.18 00:34.55

7 90000023 DIOGO RIBEIRO 01 ACORES 02:41.22 00:35.96
FC 45614380 PAU RUBIO BUJOSA 00 CNPALMA 02:43.08 00:35.61
FC 43226332 PERE ANTONI GOMILA 00 NO 02:57.09 00:38.79

43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ97 CNPALMA Desc

PRUEBA N°44.-200 Estilos F T.final 50 m
1 90000010 SOFIA FICILI 02 SICILIA 02:25.20 00:30.78
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

C.0.J.1. 2016
FEDERACIO Piscina;: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®0 NATACIO
ina; 16
RESULTADOS Pagi
PRUEBA N°44.-200 Estilos F T.final 50 m
2 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 BALEARES 02:28.86 00:33.22
3 90000013 ALESSANDRA PACE 02 SICILIA 02:33.01  00:32.12
4 45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 03 BALEARES2:34.21 00:32.41
FC 43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 02 CNPALMA 02:37.37 00:34.03

FC 45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02 CNPALMA 02:38.11 00:33.02
FC 41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 CNPALMA  02:38.53 00:35.68

5 90000004 EMMANUELLE BIRBA 03 MARTINIQ 02:39.82 00:35.06
6 90000026 ANA SOFIA DIAS 03 ACORES 02:42.03 00:36.06
7 90000029 LEONOR CARVALHO 02 ACORES 02:42.45 00:32.25

FC 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03 CNPALMA 02:44.25 00:36.73
FC 05150307 ANDREA EMERY SACH 02 CNPALMA 02:45.09 00:37.12
FC 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04 CNPALMA 02:47.17 00:36.08

8 90000002 ANGHJULA LUCCIONI 02 CORSE 02:49.71 00:34.77
FC 43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02 CNPALMA 02:51.95 00:36.24
9 90000032 INES MONTEIRO 04 ACORES 02:53.81 00:38.46
10 90000033 IARA REBELO 02 ACORES 02:56.98 00:39.35
FC 463838012 CATERINA THOMAS 04 CNPALMA 02:57.79 00:40.48
FC 43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 04 CNPALMA 03:13.16 00:44.71
FC 43202685 NEREA BARRIENTOS 00 NO 04:07.93 00:58.01
PRUEBA N°45.-100 Espalda M MASTER T.final 50 m
1 18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA 69 CNPALMA 01:48.19 00:53.93
41378035 SANTIAGO VALDES DE 40 ESMAS N.p.
PRUEBA N°46.-100 Espalda F MASTER T.final 50 m
00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 49 ESMAS Baja
PRUEBA N°47.-100 Espalda M T.final 50 m
1 90000018 CLAUDIO FARACI 01 SICILIA 00:56.54 00:27.69
2 05442940 SANTOS VILLALON 01 BALEARES 00:58.11 00:28.68
3 90000020 ALESSANDRO MASTRANGEIOQ SICILIA 00:58.51  00:28.70
4 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 BALEARES00:59.53 00:29.50
5 90000022 ANDRE AZEVEDO 02 ACORES 01:08.09 00:32.62
6 90000023 DIOGO RIBEIRO 01 ACORES 01:19.15 00:38.89
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PRUEBA N°48.-100 Espalda F T.final 50 m
1 90000014 ELEONORA SANTANGELO 02 SICILIA 01:05.31  00:31.92
2 90000012 GIADA MARCHESE 02 SICILIA 01:06.05  00:31.62
3 01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 03 BALEARES 01:07.96  00:33.06
4 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 BALEARES 01:10.77  00:34.71
FC 43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 02 CNPALMA 01:11.55 00:34.81
5 90000008 GRIFFIT CHEAMAEL 02 MARTINIQ 01:12.42 00:35.25
6 90000028 LAURA FONSECA 03 ACORES 01:13.14  00:35.84
FC 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03 EULARIO  01:14.14  (0:36.05
7 90000030 MARIA INES NUNES 02 ACORES 01:16.26 00:36.62
8 90000027 ANA DANIELA 02 ACORES 01:18.16 00:36.91

FC 43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 02 CNPALMA 01:20.85  (0:39.59
FC 43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZON 02 CNPALMA 01:23.02 00:39.96
FC 43213289 MARTA ROTGER (DISCAP) 00 NO 01:43.18 00:46.21
FC 49607259 JULIETH BELALCAZAR 00 NO 02:47.39 01:21.38

43218218 MARIA CATALAMERINO 04 CNPALMA  Bgja

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04 CNPALMA Baja

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS 04 CNPALMA Bgja

PRUEBA N°49.-100 Libres M MASTER T.final 50 m
1 53616557 CESAR MANUEL ESPANOL 84 MASTBAL  01:01.46 00:28.62

2 41707038 ROBERTO TOLEDO DONDER@ FELANITX 01:07.14  00:32.46

3 43078634 FRANCISCO M. JURADO 72 MASTBAL 01:08.12 00:32.45

4 00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 37 ESMAS 02:19.39  01:03.59
75234963 ANDRES PERALES PEREZ 77  MASTBAL Baja

PRUEBA N°50.-100 Libres F MASTER T.final 50 m
1 43093357 CECILIA POYATOS 74 MASTBAL 01:34.30 00:44.70
2 41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU 47 CNPALMA 01:43.90 00:48.68
PRUEBA N°51.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m

1 90000017 GIAN MARCO D'AGOSTINO 00 SICILIA 00:52.40 00:25.31
2 43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00 BALEARES 00:52.55 00:23.56
3 90000020 ALESSANDRO MASTRANGEIOQ SICILIA 00:52.97  00:25.92
4 43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 00 BALEARES 00:55.24 00:26.53
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FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 26/05/2016 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°51.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m
FC 43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ97 CNPALMA 00:56.81 00:27.21
FC 43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO 02 SALLE-P 00:57.20 00:27.28
5 90000024 FILIPE CARVALHO 00 ACORES 00:57.88 00:27.62
FC 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02 CNPALMA 00:58.95 00:28.27
FC 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 00:59.62 00:28.86
FC 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 00:59.76 00:28.59
FC 43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01 CNPALMA 01:00.34 00:29.00
6 90000022 ANDRE AZEVEDO 02 ACORES 01:00.36 00:29.27
FC 43472637 PAU MARTORELL CARDONAO1 CNPALMA  01:00.37 00:29.31
FC 45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02 CNPALMA 01:01.99 00:29.90
FC 43198335 MIQUEL CUN MALAVE 02 CNPALMA 01:03.88 00:31.20
PRUEBA N°52.-100 Libres F T.final 50 m
1 90000010 SOFIA FICILI 02 SICILIA 00:59.39 00:28.59
2 90000009 NADINE CIMINO 02 SICILIA 01:00.42 00:28.99
3 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 BALEARES 01:01.43 00:29.55
4 45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 03 BALEARES1:01.77 00:29.59
5 90000001 LAURINE LEBEAUPIN 02 CORSE 01:01.91 00:29.77
6 90000031 MADALENA SOUSA 02 ACORES 01:03.38 00:30.45
FC 45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 02 CNPALMA 01:04.18 00:30.84
7 90000028 LAURA FONSECA 03 ACORES 01:04.47 00:31.53
FC 05150307 ANDREA EMERY SACH 02 CNPALMA 01:04.47 00:31.43
8 90000005 ALYSSA GLOMBARD 03 MARTINIQ 01:06.06 00:31.46
FC 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02 CNPALMA 01:06.66 00:32.43
FC 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03 EULARIO 01:06.66 00:31.99
FC 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03 CNPALMA 01:08.62 00:33.42
FC 43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 03 CNPALMA 01:09.50 00:33.53
FC 43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02 CNPALMA 01:10.38 00:33.74
9 90000032 INES MONTEIRO 04 ACORES 01:11.07 00:34.22
FC 43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZA4 CNPALMA 01:14.62 00:35.48
PRUEBA N°53.-4x100 Estilos M T.final 50 m 100 m
1 F9993 SICILIA 0 SICILIA 03:54.18 00:27.85 00:56.82
90000018 CLAUDIO FARACI 2001 00:56.82
90000016 MARIO BOSSONE 2001 02:01.49 (01:04.67)
90000019 LORENZO GARGANI 2000 02:58.92 (00:57.43)
90000017 GIAN MARCO D'AGOSTINO 2000 03:54.18 (00:55.26)
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FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 6 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
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PRUEBA N°3.-4x100 Estilos M T.final 50 m 100 m 200 m

2 F0104  BALEARES 0 BALEARES04:05.63 ©. 01:00.24
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 2000 01:00.24
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 2000 02:10.41 (01:10.17)
05442940 SANTOS VILLALON 2001 03:08.49 (00:58.08)
43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 2000 04:05.63 (00:57.14)
3 F9990 ACORES 0 ACORES 04:36.05 00:34.30  01:09.47
90000022 ANDRE AZEVEDO 2002 01:09.47
90000023 DIOGO RIBEIRO 2001 02:26.15 (01:16.68)
90000025 MANUEL ALVES 2002 03:36.62 (01:10.47)
90000024 04:36.05 (00:59.43)
PRUEBA N°54.-4x100 Estilos F T.final 50 m 100 m 200 m
1 F9993  SICILIA 0 SICILIA  04:36.23 00:31.90  01:05.74
90000014 ELEONORA SANTANGELO 2002 01:05.74
90000013 ALESSANDRA PACE 2002 02:23.09 (01:17.35)
90000011 AURORA FRANCESCHINI 2002 03:30.31 (01:07.22)
90000009 NADINE CIMINO 2002 04:36.23 (01:05.92)
2 F0104  BALEARES 0 BALEARES04:44.12 00:34.25  01:12.71
45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 2003 01:12.71
43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 2002 02:30.64 (01:17.93)
01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 2003 03:41.65 (01:11.01)
43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 2002 04:44.12 (01:02.47)
3 F9990  AGCORES 0 ACORES 04:54.37 ©. 0111562
90000030 MARIA INES NUNES 2002 01:15.62
90000026 ANA SOFIA DIAS 2003 02:36.75 (01:21.13)
90000031 MADALENA SOUSA 2002 03:49.75 (01:13.00)
90000028 LAURA FONSECA 2003 04:54.37 (01:04.62)
4 F9992  MARTINIQUE 0 MARTINIQ 04:56.96 00:34.88  01:12.22
90000008 GRIFFIT CHEAMAEL 2002 01:12.22
90000004 EMMANUELLE BIRBA 2003 02:35.69 (01:23.47)
90000007 ARMELLE DEFFIT 2002 02:51.37 (00:15.68)
90000005 ALYSSA GLOMBARD 2003 04'56.96 (02:05.59)
FC F9990  ACORES 0 ACORES 05:19.65 00:37.28  01:17.33
ANA ESPINGARDEIRO 01:17.33
LEONOR CARVALHO 02:41.43 (01:24.10)
IALA REBELO 04:07.47 (01:26.04)
INES MONTEIRO 05:19.65 (01:12.18)
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